

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 9015/2008 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 867 OF 2008

DEVANAND Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 09/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Praveena gautam, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to file the
remaining evidence of the prosecution witnesses and other
documents within two weeks.

List this matter after the evidence is filed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master